

FONDO SSAF CORFO	130.000.001	130.000.001	0	0	0	0	0	0
CAPITAL	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
ACCIONISTAS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
RESULTADOS ACUMULADOS	28.580.786	75.794.236	0	47.213.450	0	47.213.450	0	0
VENTAS	0	151.383.149	0	151.383.149	0	0	0	151.383.149
COSTO DE VENTAS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
SERVICIOS TI	107.823.134	0	107.823.134	0	0	0	107.823.134	0
CONSULTORIAS	1.143.601	0	1.143.601	0	0	0	1.143.601	0
HONORARIOS	2.052.601	0	2.052.601	0	0	0	2.052.601	0
REMUNERACIONES	79.876.956	0	79.876.956	0	0	0	79.876.956	0
CAPACITACION	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
ARRIENDOS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
VIAJES	240.019	0	240.019	0	0	0	240.019	0
MARKETING	5.201.193	0	5.201.193	0	0	0	5.201.193	0
SEGUROS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUMINISTROS DE OFICINA	33.101	0	33.101	0	0	0	33.101	0
COLACIONES, MOVILIZAVCIONES	244.317	0	244.317	0	0	0	244.317	0
GASTOS GENERALES	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
COMUNICACIÓN	645.269	0	645.269	0	0	0	645.269	0
SERVICIOS CONTABLES	4.426.280	0	4.426.280	0	0	0	4.426.280	0
COMISIONES	2.341.026	0	2.341.026	0	0	0	2.341.026	0
DEPRECIACION	3.500.695	0	3.500.695	0	0	0	3.500.695	0
OTROS INGRESOS	0	67.232.607	0	67.232.607	0	0	0	67.232.607
INTERESES FINANCIEROS	2.364.351	0	2.364.351	0	0	0	2.364.351	0
IMPUESTO A LA RENTA	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL	605.370.182	605.370.182	400.772.320	400.772.320	190.879.777	182.156.564	209.892.543	218.615.756
UTILIDAD DEL EJERCICIO						8.723.213	8.723.213	
TOTALES	605.370.182	605.370.182	400.772.320	400.772.320	190.879.777	190.879.777	218.615.756	218.615.756

RESULTADOS ACUMULADOS	0	75.794.236	0	75.794.236	0	75.794.236		
VENTAS	0	148.295.002	0	148.295.002	0	0	0	148.295.002
COSTO DE VENTAS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
SERVICIOS TI	125.382.581	0	125.382.581	0	0	0	125.382.581	0
CONSULTORIAS	1.392.539	0	1.392.539	0	0	0	1.392.539	0
HONORARIOS	1.770.291	0	1.770.291	0	0	0	1.770.291	0
REMUNERACIONES	89.321.157	0	89.321.157	0	0	0	89.321.157	0
CAPACITACION	2.445.000	0	2.445.000	0	0	0	2.445.000	0
ARRIENDOS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
VIAJES	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
MARKETING	7.649.254	0	7.649.254	0	0	0	7.649.254	0
SEGUROS	129.518	0	129.518	0	0	0	129.518	
SUMINISTROS DE OFICINA	169.450	0	169.450	0	0	0	169.450	0
COLACIONES, MOVILIZAVCIONES	115.360	0	115.360	0	0	0	115.360	0
GASTOS GENERALES	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
COMUNICACIÓN	645.018	0	645.018	0	0	0	645.018	0
SERVICIOS CONTABLES	4.004.513	0	4.004.513	0	0	0	4.004.513	0
COMISIONES	3.034.136	0	3.034.136	0	0	0	3.034.136	0
DEPRECIACION	816.971	0	816.971	0	0	0	816.971	0
OTROS INGRESOS	0	60.000.000	0	60.000.000	0	0	0	60.000.000
IMPUESTO A LA RENTA	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL	449.886.692	449.886.692	363.584.662	363.584.662	126.708.874	155.289.660	236.875.788	208.295.002
UTILIDAD DEL EJERCICIO					28.580.786			28.580.786
TOTALES	449.886.692	449.886.692	363.584.662	363.584.662	155.289.660	155.289.660	236.875.788	236.875.788